
Item #
1

Project: Roadway Improvements, LSU Innovation Park, 
Louisiana State University, Baton Rouge, Louisiana 
Project #: 19-601-19-04, F.19002295

AFC: $1,420,000.00
FEE: $120,782.00

A Sigma Consulting Group, Inc., 10305 Airline Highway , Baton Rouge, LA 70816
B Native Engineers, LLC, 1042 Whitetail Dr. , Mandeville, LA 70448
C SJB Group, Inc., 8377 Picardy Ave , Baton Rouge, LA 70809
D Meyer Engineers, Ltd. (Prairieville), 36505 Oak Plaza Ave. Suite A, Prairieville, LA 70869
E Monroe & Corie, Inc., 11325 Pennywood Avenue , Baton Rouge, LA 70809

F Professional Engineering Consultants Corporation, 7600 Innovation Park Drive , Baton Rouge, LA
70820

G GIS Engineering, LLC, 450 Laurel Street Suite 1500, Baton Rouge, LA 70801
H Thompson Engineering, Inc., 14635 South Harrell's Ferry Road Suite 4-A, Baton Rouge, LA 70816
I Benchmark Group, LLC, 11328 Pennywood Ave. , Baton Rouge, LA 70809
J GSA Consulting Engineers, Inc., Post Office Box 298 1022 S. Purpera Avenue, Gonzales, LA 70707
K Burk-Kleinpeter, Inc. (Gonzales), 908 N. Airline Hwy Ste 200, Gonzales, LA 70737
L Aucoin & Associates, Inc., 433 North C.C. Duson Street , Eunice, LA 70535
M CSRS, Inc., 6767 Perkins Road Suite 200, Baton Rouge, LA 70808
N Manchac Consulting Group, Inc., 10542 S. Glenstone Place , Baton Rouge, LA 70810

O Evans-Graves Engineers, Inc. (Baton Rouge), 9029 Jefferson Hwy. Suite 200, Baton Rouge, LA
70809

P H. Davis Cole & Associates, 4137 S. Sherwood Drive Suite 210, Baton Rouge, LA 70816
Q Quality Engineering & Surveying, LLC, 18350 Highway 42 , Port Vincent, LA 70726

R All South Consulting Engineers, LLC (Baton Rouge), 8000 Innovation Park Drive Suite 245C,
Baton Rouge, LA 70820

S Gresham Smith, 10000 Perkins Rowe Suite 280, Baton Rouge, LA 70810
T Duplantis Design Group, PC (Baton Rouge), 8352 Bluebonnet Blvd. , Baton Rouge , LA 70810
U Forte & Tablada, Inc., 9107 Interline Ave , Baton Rouge, LA 70809
V Buchart-Horn, Inc., 18163 East Petroleum Drive Suite A, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
W Infinity Engineering Consultants, LLC, 4001 Division St , Metairie, LA 70002



Item #
2

Project: New Entrance Road, Armed Forces Reserve Center 
(AFRC), Baton Rouge, Louisiana
Project #: LA20-A-014

AFC: $1,000,000.00
FEE: $87,485.00

A Sigma Consulting Group, Inc., 10305 Airline Highway , Baton Rouge, LA 70816
B SJB Group, Inc., 8377 Picardy Ave , Baton Rouge, LA 70809
C Meyer Engineers, Ltd. (Prairieville), 36505 Oak Plaza Ave. Suite A, Prairieville, LA 70869
D Monroe & Corie, Inc., 11325 Pennywood Avenue , Baton Rouge, LA 70809

E Professional Engineering Consultants Corporation, 7600 Innovation Park Drive , Baton Rouge, LA
70820

F GIS Engineering, LLC, 450 Laurel Street Suite 1500, Baton Rouge, LA 70801
G Thompson Engineering, Inc., 14635 South Harrell's Ferry Road Suite 4-A, Baton Rouge, LA 70816
H Benchmark Group, LLC, 11328 Pennywood Ave. , Baton Rouge, LA 70809
I GSA Consulting Engineers, Inc., Post Office Box 298 1022 S. Purpera Avenue, Gonzales, LA 70707
J Burk-Kleinpeter, Inc. (Gonzales), 908 N. Airline Hwy Ste 200, Gonzales, LA 70737
K Aucoin & Associates, Inc., 433 North C.C. Duson Street , Eunice, LA 70535

L Evans-Graves Engineers, Inc. (Baton Rouge), 9029 Jefferson Hwy. Suite 200, Baton Rouge, LA
70809

M CSRS, Inc., 6767 Perkins Road Suite 200, Baton Rouge, LA 70808
N Manchac Consulting Group, Inc., 10542 S. Glenstone Place , Baton Rouge, LA 70810
O Providence Engineering & Design, LLC (Baton Rouge), 1201 Main Street , Baton Rouge, LA 70802
P H. Davis Cole & Associates, 4137 S. Sherwood Drive Suite 210, Baton Rouge, LA 70816
Q Quality Engineering & Surveying, LLC, 18350 Highway 42 , Port Vincent, LA 70726

R All South Consulting Engineers, LLC (Baton Rouge), 8000 Innovation Park Drive Suite 245C,
Baton Rouge, LA 70820

S Gresham Smith, 10000 Perkins Rowe Suite 280, Baton Rouge, LA 70810
T Duplantis Design Group, PC (Baton Rouge), 8352 Bluebonnet Blvd. , Baton Rouge , LA 70810
U Forte & Tablada, Inc., 9107 Interline Ave , Baton Rouge, LA 70809
V Infinity Engineering Consultants, LLC, 4001 Division St , Metairie, LA 70002



Item #
3

Project: Repairs to Potable Water Storage Tanks, Louisiana 
State Penitentiary, Department of Public Safety and 
Corrections, Angola, Louisiana
Project #: 01-107-18-02, F.01003928

AFC: $750,000.00
FEE: $57,109.00

A SJB Group, Inc., 8377 Picardy Ave , Baton Rouge, LA 70809
B Meyer Engineers, Ltd. (Prairieville), 36505 Oak Plaza Ave. Suite A, Prairieville, LA 70869
C GIS Engineering, LLC, 450 Laurel Street Suite 1500, Baton Rouge, LA 70801
D Owen & White, Inc., P.O. Box 66396 , Baton Rouge, LA 70896
E Aucoin & Associates, Inc., 433 North C.C. Duson Street , Eunice, LA 70535

F Professional Engineering Consultants Corporation, 7600 Innovation Park Drive , Baton Rouge, LA
70820

G H. Davis Cole & Associates, 4137 S. Sherwood Drive Suite 210, Baton Rouge, LA 70816
H Forte & Tablada, Inc., 9107 Interline Ave , Baton Rouge, LA 70809
I Manchac Consulting Group, Inc., 10542 S. Glenstone Place , Baton Rouge, LA 70810
J Infinity Engineering Consultants, LLC, 4001 Division St , Metairie, LA 70002




